

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM CHITUNGWIZA 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	$txn_QmHLMLr$	\$212.00	\$212.00
2025-09-20	Transfer to Daydream	$txn_NQHPlX8$	-\$4.00	\$208.00
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	$txn_YRHKloL$	\$120.00	\$328.00
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	txn_vgHem5K	\$4.00	\$332.00
2025-09-20	Transfer from Daydream	txn_QmHLM0B	\$4.00	\$336.00
2025-09-21	Transfer from Daydream	txn_kWHPY2m	\$44.00	\$380.00
2025-09-22	Transfer from Daydream	$txn_VOHLVav$	\$92.00	\$472.00
2025-09-23	Transfer from Daydream	$txn_QmHLrXA$	\$16.00	\$488.00
2025-09-24	Transfer from Daydream	txn_xQHN9xk	\$76.00	\$564.00
2025-09-24	Transfer from Daydream	txn_MNHpEGn	\$28.00	\$592.00
2025-09-25		txn_XGHQK4Z	-\$10.00	\$582.00
2025-09-25	Transfer from Daydream	txn_brHZJly	\$24.00	\$606.00
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	txn_PVH5Bll	\$10.00	\$616.00
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	txn_LgHb8KZ	\$24.00	\$640.00
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	txn_K9HZrPv	\$16.00	\$656.00
2025-09-28	Transfer from Daydream	txn GkH4YoE	\$208.00	\$864.00
2025-09-28	Airtime for getting people to sign Waivers	txn_xQHNgK7	-\$10.00	\$854.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$24.00. DEPOSITED: \$878.00.			\$854.00

 $\it Daydream\ Chitungwiza$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $\it Daydream\ Chitungwiza$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.